• Construction:
• Applications/usage examples:
• Automotive electronic circuits including ECUs and
  air-bag systems, Power supply circuits of a variety
  of equipment, Current sensing
Thick Film Chip Resistor
5025(2010) size High-Power Chip Resistor,
Wide Terminal Type

 (1W power rating in 5025(2010) size)
Realization of low resistance value to 10mΩ
• Explanation of part numbers:
Thick Film Chip
Resistor
A1:1.33W,6432
      (2512)size
B1:1W,5025
      (2010)size,
Resistance value
segment:
A:10Ω to 10kΩ
B:220mΩ to 9.1Ω
C:10mΩ to 200mΩ
Resistance
tolerance:
F :±1%
G:±2%
J :±5%
Packaging
method:
Embossed
Carrier Taping
Resistance value:
3 digits or 4 digits
• Characteristics/specifications:
Part Number
Size (L × W × t)
Resistance range
Resistance tolerance
Power rating
TCR
(Temperature Coefficient
of Resistance)
Limiting element voltage
Maximum overload voltage
Category temperature range
        ERJB1 series
5.0mm×2.5mm×0.55mm
10mΩ to 10kΩ
±1%(R>=100mΩ),±2%, ±5%
1 W
±200×10-6/°C(±2%,±5% product)
±100×10-6/°C(±1% product)
(R<100mΩ:±400×10-6/°C)
200V
400V
-55°C to +155°C
ERJA1 series
6.4mm×3.2mm×0.55mm
10mΩ to 10kΩ
±1%(R>=100mΩ),±2%, ±5%
1.33 W
±200×10-6/°C(±2%,±5% product)
±100×10-6/°C(±1% product)
(R<100mΩ:±350×10-6/°C)
200V
400V
-55°C to +155°C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
E R J 1 1B JA
9 10 11
0 U2
• Number of industrial property rights: 1
5025(2010) ERJB1 series